
materiale intretinere

I.D.: 79661733

Data publicarii	08.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 488,96 RON - 488,96 RON

Descriere: 6040550 BANDA ANTI-DERAP. DUNGI DURA ST-14/ST-33 82,00 BUC 3,00 246,00 1012401 CABLU OT.ZN.PL.D2-3,5MM COLAC 100ML/BUC 161,00 BUC 1,00 161,00 1012229 RODANTA USOARA ZN M3 2BUC/SET CD041A03U 1,90 SET 3 5,70 1025957 BRIDA ZINC. M5 3BUC/SET CD011A05U B003 3,83 SET 2 7,66 7022279 LAVETE 40X40(10BUC/SET) 11,91 SET 6 71,46 7022277 LAVETE 30X60(10BUC/SET) 13,61 SET 4 54,44 1049020 BURGHIU SC METAL HSS FURIUS 6MM 17,80 BUC 2,00 35,60
